
 

      10/23/2013 

BID RECAP 

GL-2014-12 Slocomb Property Masonry Restoration 

Due Date/Time: October 23, 2013 @ 11:00 a.m. 

 

 ITEM 1 ITEM 2 ITEM 3 ITEM 4  

 

BIDDER’S NAME 

 

RESTORATION OF 

MASONRY WALLS 

(FULL HEIGHT) 

 

BRICK CHIMNEY 

REHABILITATION 

ALTERNATE #1 

RESTORATION OF 

MASONRY WALLS 

(PARTIAL HEIGHT) 

ALTERNATE #2 

BRICK CHIMNEY 

REHABILITATION 

(PARTIAL) 

 

G.L. Capasso, Inc 

New Haven, CT 

 

 

$171,429.00 

 

$64,123.00 

 

$110,751.00 

 

$57,988.00 

 

Advanced Caulking & 

Restoration LLC 

Hartford, CT 

 

$229,000.00 

 

$192,500.00 

 

$121,900.00 

 

$55,900.00 

 

Kronenberger & Sons 

Restoration, Inc 

Middletown, CT 

 

$325,900.00 

 

$133,900.00 

 

$257,900.00 

 

$154,900.00 

 

NER Construction 

Management, Inc 

West Haven,CT 

 

$118,600.00 

 

$31,000.00 

 

$85,500.00 

 

$29,850.00 

 

Awarded Item 4 

Frank Capasso & Sons, 

Inc. 

Northford, CT 

 

$338,953.00 

 

$123,240.00 

 

$217,803.00 

 

$113,240.00 

 

 

 

 


