BID RECAP GL-2014-12 Slocomb Property Masonry Restoration Due Date/Time: October 23, 2013 @ 11:00 a.m.

	ITEM 1	ITEM 2	ITEM 3	ITEM 4]
BIDDER'S NAME	RESTORATION OF MASONRY WALLS (FULL HEIGHT)	BRICK CHIMNEY REHABILITATION	ALTERNATE #1 RESTORATION OF MASONRY WALLS (PARTIAL HEIGHT)	ALTERNATE #2 BRICK CHIMNEY REHABILITATION (PARTIAL)	
G.L. Capasso, Inc New Haven, CT	\$171,429.00	\$64,123.00	\$110,751.00	\$57,988.00	
Advanced Caulking & Restoration LLC Hartford, CT	\$229,000.00	\$192,500.00	\$121,900.00	\$55,900.00	
Kronenberger & Sons Restoration, Inc Middletown, CT	\$325,900.00	\$133,900.00	\$257,900.00	\$154,900.00	
NER Construction Management, Inc West Haven,CT	\$118,600.00	\$31,000.00	\$85,500.00	\$29,850.00	Awarded Item 4
Frank Capasso & Sons, Inc. Northford, CT	\$338,953.00	\$123,240.00	\$217,803.00	\$113,240.00	